FEATURES: High Temperature  (up to 110° C)
                      	 Driverless Integrated Circuit
	 Extremely Light Weight
	 Modern Design
OPTIONS: 2’ & 4’ Body Lengths
	 3 Mounting Styles. Impact Resistant
	 Low  or Medium Voltage
www.bpologhting.com  of 1 8

www.bpologhting.com  of 4 8
ORDER EXAMPLE:  HLL HT EX 60W HTA4 N 57 D120 M3 M
(1) Product (2) Product Category (3) Wattage (4) Shape Series
HLL HT EX - Explosion Proof 10W (1,300 lm) [HT4] HTA2 - 2’
20W (2,600 lm) [HT2, HT4] HTA4 - 4’
30W (3,900 lm) [HT2, HT4]
40W (5,200 lm) [HT2, HT4]
50W (6,500 lm) [HT2, HT4]
60W (7,800 lm) [HT4]
80W (10,400 lm) [HT4]
100W (13,000 lm) [HT4]
(5) Dimable (6) Kelvin (7) Beam Angle (8) Mounting (9) Voltage
N - Non Dimable 17 - 1700 K D120 - 120° M1 - Pole Mounting L - 120 V
27 - 2700 K M2 - Pendant Mounting M - 277 V
30 - 3000 K M3 - U-Bracket Mounting
57 - 5700 K (S)
60 - 6000 K
65 - 6500 K
75 - 7500 K
 (S) Standard
www.bpologhting.com  of 5 8
www.bpologhting.com  of 6 8
 HT 2  HT 4
Pieces 1 1
Fixture Dimensions See Product Dimensions Drawing See Product Dimensions Drawing